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2.0
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19*
19.6
19.8
22.7
23.0
23.3

BL

Busch Wildlife - Pork Chop Gravel 24 - 28 - 44 mile Routes

24 Mile Route
L towards Exit Rd

R Hamburg Trail

BL Hamburg Trail

X Hwy D (Caution)
BR Hamburg Trail

BL Hamburg Trail (road)

L Auto Tour

R Auto Tour
Auto Tour
Auto Tour
Auto Tour
Gravel Road
Gravel Trail

—r X0 - X0

Auto Tour
L Hamburg Trail (road)
BR Hamburg Trail

BL Hamburg Trail

X Hwy D (Caution)

BL Busch Greenway

L Busch Greenway
BR thru tunnel

Busch Greenway
Weldon Drive
Research Park Dr.
Research Park Dr.
Busch Greenway
Katy Trail

28 Mile Route

From 19* Rest Room Stop

Borr o Xxr

Rest Room Stop

R Hamburg Trail

S Xroad onto Trail

BR Hamburg Trail

X Soldier Drive to Tralil

R Hamburg Trail to parking lot

19

219 R

21.9

21.9 UT
219 L
243 L
245 S
28.7 BR
277 X

28.1
28.1

S Katy Trail

X bridge to rear of
Defiance Gen. Store

JGK 3/25

44 Mile Route

From 19* Rest Room Stop

Rest Stop - Defiance
Gen. Store

Back to Katy Trail
Katy Trail
Hamburg Trail

X road onto Tralil
Hamburg Trail
Soldier Drive to Trail
R toward parking lot
S into parking area

19
21.2
21.5
22.3
22.8

22.8

22.8

22.9
22.9
24.8
25
25.9
26
26
27.4
28.4
30.2
32
33.1
34.4
34.6
35.5
35.7
37.6
37.6
40
40.1
43.1
43.4
43.7
43.8

L Katy Trail
Darst Bottom Road
Darst Bottom Road
Darst Bottom Road
Katy Trail

X bridge to rear of
Defiance Gen. Store

A X0 0

—

B

Rest Stop - Defiance
Gen. Store

Hwy 94 / Defiance Rd
Defiance Rd

Hwy F (Caution)
Callaway Fork Rd
LOW Water Bridge

BR Calloway Fork Rd
LOW Water Bridge
LOW Water Bridge
LOW Water Bridge
at Hwy D

LOW Water Bridge
LOW Water Bridge
LOW Water Bridges
LOW Water Bridge
Hwy F

Defiance Rd

Hwy 94 to Katy Trail
Katy Trail

Hamburg Trail

BR X road onto Tralil
BR Hamburg Trail

X Soldier Drive to Trail
R toward parking lot

¥ or-r o

r-rxxrE88EsS8Es

S into parking area

STLRC and its agents assume no liability for any injuries due to the use of this or any other cue sheet in the STLRC cue sheet library.



